
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

3

114

9

58

78

777

1

2

46

126

8

17

37

21

18

333

133

34

53

77

234

27

530

44

12

76

822

28

7

55

122

366

63

23

220

41

913

134

222

75

Class

300

300

300

300

300L

300

300

300L

300

300

300L

300

300

300L

250

300L

300L

300L

300L

300L

250L

300L

300L

250L

300L

300L

250L

250

300L

250L

250

250

250L

250L

250L

300

300L

250L

300

300L

Name

Marco Antonio Reis
Cristiano Aires
Marcelo A. Cristal
Junior Lotério
Abimael Silva de Souza
Carlos Passaro
Gustavo Carreira Gil
Ernani Lourenço
Andre Gama
Regis Gomes Primos
Cícero Lourenço
Rodne Rufino
Wanderson Bandeira
Lauro Mascaretti
Gustavo Aldegheri
André Ming
Marcus Vinicius Perrechil
Carlos Alberto Bento
Deivid Monteiro da Silva
Ricardo de Barros
Fernando Rogério Carneiro
Emerson Marçal
Bartolomeu Correia Filho
Rafael Sanches
Antônio Rodrigues "Bequinho"
Rafael Ferreira
Niko Ramos
Wagner Nascimento Filho
Alexsander Cantalogo
Edinho Monteiro
Mauricio Nogueira
Renato Martins
Ricardo Garrido
Rafael da Costa
Renato Berto
Angelo Fernando Vieira
Paulo Moraes Ferreira
Rafael Traldi
Giuliano Casarini
Norton Tadeu Jr

Model

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

6

5

3

2

Total Tm

20:54.170

21:05.608

21:08.156

21:18.112

21:18.949

21:18.974

21:20.204

21:27.281

21:36.063

21:40.927

21:41.013

21:41.019

21:51.874

21:52.999

21:53.180

21:54.202

21:57.432

22:10.478

22:16.258

22:24.586

22:31.577

22:32.220

22:55.199

22:55.621

22:55.739

23:00.145

19:38.510

21:02.389

21:09.950

21:21.308

21:36.272

22:10.375

22:11.317

22:15.207

23:00.908

15:14.474

14:53.464

11:30.604

6:42.335

4:22.706

Diff

11.438

13.986

23.942

24.779

24.804

26.034

33.111

41.893

46.757

46.843

46.849

57.704

58.829

59.010

1:00.032

1:03.262

1:16.308

1:22.088

1:30.416

1:37.407

1:38.050

2:01.029

2:01.451

2:01.569

2:05.975

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

2:04.334

2:05.329

2:04.883

2:05.914

2:05.506

2:06.129

2:06.165

2:05.737

2:04.323

2:07.343

2:07.249

2:08.696

2:07.564

2:09.909

2:08.589

2:09.089

2:08.722

2:10.539

2:10.494

2:07.969

2:11.829

2:11.608

2:15.953

2:15.093

2:14.010

2:14.480

2:08.392

2:16.308

2:16.734

2:20.336

2:21.069

2:19.729

2:24.749

2:22.662

2:28.793

2:08.124

2:24.567

2:15.072

2:08.663

2:09.447

In Lap

7

2

10

9

6

6

6

6

4

6

10

4

6

3

7

10

9

7

8

10

10

5

9

2

10

8

8

9

6

4

3

8

9

8

4

7

5

2

2

2

Best Speed

124,764

123,773

124,215

123,198

123,599

122,988

122,953

123,372

124,775

121,816

121,906

120,535

121,605

119,410

120,636

120,168

120,511

118,833

118,874

121,220

117,671

117,868

114,101

114,828

115,756

115,351

120,821

113,804

113,449

110,538

109,963

111,018

107,168

108,735

104,255

121,073

107,302

114,845

120,566

119,836

Equipe

Conexão Competições

Serra Racing

111 Cristal Racing

Mb Racing Team

ABM

Duda Racing

Procomps Racing Team

Tecfil Racing Team

Tecfil Racing Team

Rodas Mil/Guarda Civil

Braddocks

Duende Senra Racing

WB Racing

Tecfil Racing Team

NT

Motoschool Racing Team

111 Cristal Racing

MK

111 Cristal Racing

111 Cristal Racing

Nando

Procomps Racing Team

111 Cristal Racing

NT

MB Racing

111 Cristal Racing

Schultz Racing Team

Mb Racing Team

Cristal Racing Team

Speedsul Racing

Procomps Racing Team

Bike's Wash Racing

Schultz Racing Team

Duda Racing Team

Tecfil Racing Team

Mobil Ituran Racing

Duda Racing Team

Tecfil Racing Team

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.438

Avg. Speed

123,687

Best Lap Tm

2:04.323

Best Speed

124,775

Best Lap by

46 - Andre Gama

Printed: 22/05/2014 16:20:21
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
COPA KAWASAKI NINJA 300

PROVA COPA KAWASAKI NINJA 300

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:02:18

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

13/04/2014 09:43
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Pos

41

42

43

No.

47

121

22

Class

250L

250L

250

Name

Leozinho Muniz
Felipe  Diniz
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro

Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Laps

2

Total Tm

4:28.580

5.319

6.737

Diff

8 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

Best Tm

2:09.929

In Lap

2

0

0

Best Speed

119,391

-

-

Equipe

Tecfil Racing Team

Duda Racing

WR

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.438

Avg. Speed

123,687

Best Lap Tm

2:04.323

Best Speed

124,775

Best Lap by

46 - Andre Gama
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
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PROVA COPA KAWASAKI NINJA 300

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:02:18

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

13/04/2014 09:43
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